Industrial Adaptor  1 8W~360W Single Output, High Temperature
www.procontechnology.com.au  for Mean Well  Phone: (03) 98306288
New GST-360B Series  360W… 450W peak!
Power Supply Features
• Universal AC input / full range
• No load power consumption <0.075W
• Energy Efficiency Level VI – Green Power!
• Complies with EISA 2007/DoE, NRCan, AU/NZ

120cm of UL2464,18AWGx4C for 15~48V
Standard DC plug
(also refer to DC plug list)
P1J: 2.1øx5.5øx11mm/C+
(centre posit ive), tuning fork type
P1M: 2.5øx5.5øx11mm/C+
(centre posit ive), tuning fork type
R7B:   Power DIN 4 pole with lock
P1M:  2.5øx5.5øx11mm/C+,
tuning fork type (20~48V only)
Weight  0.28kg  0.31kg 0.45kg 0.62kg
GST40A05-P1J 5V, 0~5.00A ±5% 120mV 84.5%
Desktop (IEC 320-C14/Class I) ‒ 120W
GST40A07-P1J 7.5V, 0~5.34A ±5% 120mV 87.5%
GST40A09-P1J 9V, 0~4.45A ±5% 120mV 88.5%
GST40A12-P1J 12V, 0~3.34A ±3% 120mV 89.5%
GST40A15-P1J 15V, 0~2.67A ±3% 120mV 90.0%
GST40A18-P1J 18V, 0~2.22A ±3% 120mV 90.0%
GST40A24-P1J 24V, 0~1.67A ±2.5% 150mV 91.0%
GST40A48-P1J 48V, 0~0.84A ±2.5% 200mV 92.0%
Desktop (IEC  320-C14/Class   I) ‒ 90W
Order No.  Output  Tol.  R&N Eff.  Order No.   Output        Tol.  R&N       Eff.
GST90A12-P1M 12V, 0~6.67A ±5% 120mV 89.0% GST120A12-R7B 12V, 0~8.5A ±5% 120mV 88.5%
GST90A15-P1M 15V, 0~6.00A ±5% 150mV 89.5% GST120A15-R7B 15V, 0~7.0A ±5% 120mV 89.0%
GST90A19-P1M 19V, 0~4.74A ±4% 180mV 90.0% GST120A20-□ 20V, 0~6.0A ±5% 150mV 90.0%
GST90A24-P1M 24V, 0~3.75A ±3% 200mV 90.0% GST120A24-□
24V, 0~5.0A   ±3% 180mV 90.5%
GST90A48-P1M 48V, 0~1.87A ±2% 200mV 91.0% GST120A48-□ 48V, 0~2.5A      ±2.5%     200mV 91.0%
Desktop (IEC 320 -C14/Class I) ‒ 60W Desktop (IEC 320 -C14/Class I ) ‒ 40W
Order No.
GST60A05-P1J
Output
5V, 0~6.00A
Tol.
±5%
R&N
120mV
Eff.
85.5%
GST60A07-P1J 7.5V, 0~6.00A ±5% 120mV 88.5%
GST60A09-P1J 9V, 0~6.00A ±5% 120mV 89.0%
GST60A12-P1J 12V, 0~5.00A ±3% 120mV 89.5%
GST60A15-P1J 15V, 0~4.00A ±3% 120mV 89.5%
GST60A18-P1J 18V, 0~3.33A ±3% 150mV 89.5%
GST60A24-P1J 24V, 0~2.50A ±3% 150mV 90.5%
GST60A48-P1J 48V, 0~1.25A ±2.5% 200mV 92.0%
GST60A54-P1J 54V, 0~1.10A ±2.5% 200mV 92.0%
GST40/GST60A
125x50x31.5mm
GST90A
145x60x32mm
GST120A
167x67x35mm
R7B – DIN 4 pin with lock
Pins 1, 4 = +Vout
Pins 2, 3 = ‒Vout
GST90A/120A
Australian
Electrical
Safety
Approval
AS/NZS60950.1
□= P1M / R7B *GST60A54-P1J special order item (in st ock)
*
*GST60A54-P1J can be used for PoE (Power Over Ethernet)
Industrial Adaptor  1 8W~360W Single Output, High Temperature
www.procontechnology.com.au  for Mean Well  Phone: (03) 98306288
New GST-360B Series  360W… 450W peak!
Order No.  Output  Tol.  R&N Eff.
GST220A12-R7B 12V, 0~15.0A ±5% 80mV 90.0%
GST220A15-R7B 15V, 0~13.4A ±5% 100mV 90.0%
GST220A20-R7B 20V, 0~11.0A ±4% 120mV 92.0%
GST220A24-R7B 24V, 0~9.20A ±3% 150mV 93.5%
GST220A36-R7B
GST220A48-R7B
36V, 0~6.10A
48V, 0~4.60A
±2%
±2%
200mV
 200mV
93.0%
 94.5%
Order No.  Output  Tol.  R&N Eff.
GST360B12-C8P 12V, 0~27.5A ±5% 120mV 91.0%
GST360B15-C8P 15V, 0~22.7A ±5% 120mV 92.0%
GST360B24-C6P 24V, 0~15.0A ±3% 200mV 93.0%
GST360B36-C6P 36V, 0~10.0A ±2% 200mV 94.0%
GST360B48-C6P
GST360B55-C6P
48V, 0~7.50A
55V, 0~6.55A

±5%
R&N
80mV
Eff.
90.0%
 Order No.
GST280A12-C6P
Output
12V, 0~21A
Tol.
±5%
R&N
120mV
Eff.
89.5%
GST160A15-R7B 15V, 0~9.6A ±5% 100mV 91.0%  GST280A15-C6P 15V, 0~17A ±5% 120mV 90.0%
GST160A20-R7B 20V, 0~8.0A ±4% 120mV 93.0%  GST280A20-C6P 20V, 0~13A ±4% 150mV 92.0%
GST160A24-R7B 24V, 0~6.67A ±3% 150mV 93.0%  GST280A24-C6P 24V, 0~11.67A ±3% 200mV 93.0%
GST160A36-R7B
GST160A48-R7B
36V, 0~4.44A
48V, 0~3.34A
±3%
 ±3%
150mV
 200mV
92.0%
  94.0%
 GST280A48-C6P 48V, 0~5.84A ±2% 200mV 94.0%
Desktop (IEC320 -C14/Class I) ‒ 160W
Desktop (IEC320 -C14/Class I) ‒ 220W
GST160A
175x72x35mm